Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item # Diameter
SMSHS300 3/4in
SMSHS305 13/16 in
SMSHS310 7/8 in
SMSHS315 15/16 in
SMSHS321 lin
SMSHS325 11/16in
SMSHS330 11/8in
SMSHS335 13/16in
SMSHS340 11/4in

Southeast Tool High Speed Steel Multi-Spur Bits
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

Manufacturer

Overall Length

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

Shank

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

Price
$93.71
$134.77
$135.66
$138.34
$137.45
$141.91
$143.69
$144.59
$146.37


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

SMSHS345
SMSHS350
SMSHS355
SMSHS360
SMSHS365
SMSHS370
SMSHS375
SMSHS380
SMSHS385
SMSHS390
SMSHS395
SMSHS400
SMSHS411
SMSHS413
SMSHS414
SMSHS415
SMSHS420
SMSHS425
SMSHS430
SMSHS435
SMSHS440-34
SMSHS440
SMSHS445-34
SMSHS445

15/16in
13/8in
17/16in
11/2in
19/16 in
15/8in
111/16in
13/4in
113/16in
17/8in
115/16in
2in
21/8in
21/4in

2 3/81in
21/2in
113/8in
2 3/4in
27/8in
3in
31/8in
31/8in
31/4in
31/4in

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in

$147.26
$149.05
$150.83
$151.73
$153.51
$155.30
$156.19
$157.80
$158.87
$159.76
$161.54
$171.36
$191.89
$200.81
$209.74
$218.66
$227.59
$245.44
$276.68
$325.76
$361.46
$361.46
$365.93
$365.93



SMSHS450-34
SMSHS450
SMSHS455-34
SMSHS455
SMSHS460-34
SMSHS460

31/2in
31/2in
33/4in
33/4in
4in
4in

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

3/4in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in

$379.31
$379.31
$517.65
$517.65
$557.81
$557.81



