## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Southeast Tool High Speed Steel Multi-Spur Bits**

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Item #	Diameter	Manufacturer	Overall Length	Shank	Price
SMSHS300	3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$93.71
SMSHS305	13/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$134.77
SMSHS310	7/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$135.66
SMSHS315	15/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$138.34
SMSHS321	1 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$137.45
SMSHS325	1 1/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$141.91
SMSHS330	1 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$143.69
SMSHS335	1 3/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$144.59
SMSHS340	1 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$146.37

SMSHS345	1 5/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	<b>\$147.26</b>
SMSHS350	1 3/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$149.05
SMSHS355	1 7/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$150.83
SMSHS360	1 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$151.73
SMSHS365	1 9/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$153.51
SMSHS370	1 5/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$155.30
SMSHS375	1 11/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$156.19
SMSHS380	1 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$157.80
SMSHS385	1 13/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	<b>\$158.87</b>
SMSHS390	1 7/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	<b>\$159.76</b>
SMSHS395	1 15/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$161.54
SMSHS400	2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	<b>\$171.36</b>
SMSHS411	2 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$191.89
SMSHS413	2 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$200.81
SMSHS414	2 3/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$209.74
SMSHS415	2 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$218.66
SMSHS420	1 13/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$227.59
SMSHS425	2 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$245.44
SMSHS430	2 7/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$276.68
SMSHS435	3 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$325.76
SMSHS440-34	3 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$361.46
SMSHS440	3 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$361.46
SMSHS445-34	3 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$365.93
SMSHS445	3 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$365.93

SMSHS450-34	3 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$379.31
SMSHS450	3 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$379.31
SMSHS455-34	3 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$517.65
SMSHS455	3 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$517.65
SMSHS460-34	4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$557.81
SMSHS460	4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$557.81